Date

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21

04/09/21
04/09/21
04/09/21
04/09/21
04/09/21
04/09/21

04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21

04/23/21
04/23/21
04/23/21
04/23/21
04/23/21
04/23/21

04/30/21
04/30/21
04/30/21
04/30/21
04/30/21
04/30/21

05/07/21
05/07/21
05/07/21
05/07/21
05/07/21
05/07/21

05/14/21
05/14/21
05/14/21
05/14/21
05/14/21
05/14/21

05/21/21
05/21/21
05/21/21
05/21/21
05/21/21
05/21/21

March 14, 2021

NNNNSNO NNNSNSNOO NNSNSNNOO NNSNSNNOO NNSNSNSNOO NNSNNSNOO NSNSNSNSNO

NNSNSNSNO

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

15 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm
:30 pm

PSL Soccer Club 2021 Spring Season

Under 8 Division

. .

802 Coach Alejandro
803 Coach Eric

809 Coach Nicholas
810 Coach Ciceron
805 Coach Jeremy
804 Coach Anthony

806 Coach Josh/Tom
811 Coach Carlos
807 Coach Brittany
801 Coach Mark

812 Coach Diego
808 Coach Vito

810 Coach Ciceron
805 Coach Jeremy
803 Coach Eric

804 Coach Anthony
811 Coach Carlos
802 Coach Alejandro

812 Coach Diego
801 Coach Mark

809 Coach Nicholas
806 Coach Josh/Tom
807 Coach Brittany
808 Coach Vito

811 Coach Carlos
805 Coach Jeremy
802 Coach Alejandro
812 Coach Diego
804 Coach Anthony
803 Coach Eric

801 Coach Mark

806 Coach Josh/Tom
808 Coach Vito

810 Coach Ciceron
809 Coach Nicholas
807 Coach Brittany

802 Coach Alejandro
804 Coach Anthony
811 Coach Carlos
812 Coach Diego
801 Coach Mark
805 Coach Jeremy

809 Coach Nicholas
807 Coach Brittany
810 Coach Ciceron
808 Coach Vito

803 Coach Eric

806 Coach Josh/Tom

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs
VS
\'S

Vs
Vs
VS
\'S
\'S
\'S

VS
\'S
\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs
VS
\'S

Vs
Vs
VS
\'S
\'S
\'S

VS
\'S
\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs
VS
\'S

Vs
Vs
VS
\'S
\'S
\'S

Home

808 Coach Vito

801 Coach Mark

806 Coach Josh/Tom
807 Coach Brittany
811 Coach Carlos
812 Coach Diego

810 Coach Ciceron
802 Coach Alejandro
803 Coach Eric

804 Coach Anthony
805 Coach Jeremy
809 Coach Nicholas

809 Coach Nicholas
801 Coach Mark

806 Coach Josh/Tom
807 Coach Brittany
808 Coach Vito

812 Coach Diego

811 Coach Carlos
802 Coach Alejandro
803 Coach Eric

804 Coach Anthony
805 Coach Jeremy
810 Coach Ciceron

801 Coach Mark

806 Coach Josh/Tom
807 Coach Brittany
808 Coach Vito

809 Coach Nicholas
810 Coach Ciceron

812 Coach Diego
802 Coach Alejandro
803 Coach Eric

804 Coach Anthony
805 Coach Jeremy
811 Coach Carlos

809 Coach Nicholas
803 Coach Eric

806 Coach Josh/Tom
807 Coach Brittany
808 Coach Vito

810 Coach Ciceron

811 Coach Carlos
801 Coach Mark
802 Coach Alejandro
804 Coach Anthony
805 Coach Jeremy
812 Coach Diego

Location

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #2

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #2

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #1

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #3

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #3

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #1

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Swan Park - Micro #2

Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #3

Page 1 of 1



