## PSL Soccer Club 2021 Spring Season

## Under 8 Division

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		<u>Home</u>	Location
Fri 03/26/21	6:15 pm	802 Coach Alejandro	VS	808 Coach Vito	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 03/26/21	7:30 pm	803 Coach Eric	VS	801 Coach Mark	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 03/26/21	7:30 pm	809 Coach Nicholas	VS	806 Coach Josh/Tom	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 03/26/21	7:30 pm	810 Coach Ciceron	VS	807 Coach Brittany	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 03/26/21	7:30 pm	805 Coach Jeremy	VS	811 Coach Carlos	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 03/26/21	7:30 pm	804 Coach Anthony	VS	812 Coach Diego	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 04/09/21	6:15 pm	806 Coach Josh/Tom	VS	810 Coach Ciceron	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/09/21	7:30 pm	811 Coach Carlos	VS	802 Coach Alejandro	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 04/09/21	7:30 pm	807 Coach Brittany	VS	803 Coach Eric	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/09/21	7:30 pm	801 Coach Mark	VS	804 Coach Anthony	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/09/21	7:30 pm	812 Coach Diego	VS	805 Coach Jeremy	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/09/21	7:30 pm	808 Coach Vito	VS	809 Coach Nicholas	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 04/16/21	6:15 pm	810 Coach Ciceron	VS	809 Coach Nicholas	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/16/21	7:30 pm	805 Coach Jeremy	VS	801 Coach Mark	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/16/21	7:30 pm	803 Coach Eric	VS	806 Coach Josh/Tom	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/16/21	7:30 pm	804 Coach Anthony	VS	807 Coach Brittany	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 04/16/21	7:30 pm	811 Coach Carlos	VS	808 Coach Vito	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/16/21	7:30 pm	802 Coach Alejandro	VS	812 Coach Diego	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/23/21	6:15 pm	812 Coach Diego	VS	811 Coach Carlos	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/23/21	7:30 pm	801 Coach Mark	VS	802 Coach Alejandro	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 04/23/21	7:30 pm	809 Coach Nicholas	VS	803 Coach Eric	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/23/21	7:30 pm	806 Coach Josh/Tom	VS	804 Coach Anthony	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/23/21	7:30 pm	807 Coach Brittany	VS	805 Coach Jeremy	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/23/21	7:30 pm	808 Coach Vito	VS	810 Coach Ciceron	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/30/21	6:15 pm	811 Coach Carlos	VS	801 Coach Mark	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 04/30/21	7:30 pm	805 Coach Jeremy	VS	806 Coach Josh/Tom	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 04/30/21	7:30 pm	802 Coach Alejandro	VS	807 Coach Brittany	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/30/21	7:30 pm	812 Coach Diego	VS	808 Coach Vito	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/30/21	7:30 pm	804 Coach Anthony	VS	809 Coach Nicholas	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 04/30/21	7:30 pm	803 Coach Eric	VS	810 Coach Ciceron	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 05/07/21	6:15 pm	801 Coach Mark	VS	812 Coach Diego	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 05/07/21	7:30 pm	806 Coach Josh/Tom	VS	802 Coach Alejandro	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 05/07/21	7:30 pm	808 Coach Vito	VS	803 Coach Eric	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/07/21	7:30 pm	810 Coach Ciceron	VS	804 Coach Anthony	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 05/07/21	7:30 pm	809 Coach Nicholas	VS	805 Coach Jeremy	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 05/07/21	7:30 pm	807 Coach Brittany	VS	811 Coach Carlos	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 05/14/21	6:15 pm	802 Coach Alejandro	VS	809 Coach Nicholas	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 05/14/21	7:30 pm	804 Coach Anthony	VS	803 Coach Eric	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 05/14/21	7:30 pm	811 Coach Carlos	VS	806 Coach Josh/Tom	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/14/21	7:30 pm	812 Coach Diego	VS	807 Coach Brittany	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 05/14/21	7:30 pm	801 Coach Mark	VS	808 Coach Vito	Swan Park - U8 Field #2
Fri 05/14/21	7:30 pm	805 Coach Jeremy	VS	810 Coach Ciceron	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 05/21/21	6:15 pm	809 Coach Nicholas	VS	811 Coach Carlos	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 05/21/21	7:30 pm	807 Coach Brittany	VS	801 Coach Mark	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 05/21/21	7:30 pm	810 Coach Ciceron	VS	802 Coach Alejandro	Swan Park - U8 Field #3
Fri 05/21/21	7:30 pm	808 Coach Vito	VS	804 Coach Anthony	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 05/21/21	7:30 pm	803 Coach Eric	VS	805 Coach Jeremy	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/21/21	7:30 pm	806 Coach Josh/Tom	VS	812 Coach Diego	Swan Park - Micro #3

March 14, 2021 Page 1 of 1